HTE#/5-3=283 Harnett County Department of Public Health

28241

Improvement Permit

SIDE TO CONTINUED AND STATE STATEMENT STATEMEN	A	building permit cannot be issued with			
Ste Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:	ICCUITD TO C. 1. 1 011-		1111		10T # (OC)
Type of Water System Type: Sk Executed Day from Number of Decapant: max				·	
Proposed Wasterwater System Type: Wauther of Decimant:		'N LJ	site improvements req	uired prior to Construction Authori	zation Issuance:
Project of Daily Flow: So GFD Number of Doctopants: No hards perception based on final location and elevations of facilities Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Distance from well Set Permit valid for: Tive years	Dunand Westernam Contact Torres 250 RPA	77.0 N			
Number of Decopance: Some Number of Occupance: Some Number of Occupanc	Proposed Wastewater System Type: 258 WOOD CDD	<u> </u>			
Basement Ye		. ي			
Pump Required: Yes No May be required based on final location and elevations of facilities Permit valid for: Well Distance from well feet Permit valid for: No expiration No		pants: max			
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Distance from well feet Permit valid for: Two years No expiration					
Permit conditions:					-/
The construction of the permit who Matth Department in so way guarantees the issuance of other permits. The permit shadler is responsible for chacking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This is subject to consolidate and a large of the tases and flutes for Sevage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit is subject to recombinate with the provisions of the Laws and flutes for Sevage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit. Construction Authorization (Required for Building Permit)	,, ,, ,	□ Well Distance from well	leet	Permit valid for:	·
The construction of the permit who Matth Department in so way guarantees the issuance of other permits. The permit shadler is responsible for chacking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This is subject to consolidate and a large of the tases and flutes for Sevage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit is subject to recombinate with the provisions of the Laws and flutes for Sevage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit. Construction Authorization (Required for Building Permit)		M / A	// ===		
Construction Authorization (Required for Building Permit) The construction and installation requirements of Bules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1957, .1958, and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in accordance with the attached system layout. ISSUED TO:					
Required for Building Permit	site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use	changes. The Improvement Permit shall not be aff			
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1951, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1957, .1958, and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be meet. Systems shall be installed in accordance with the attached system layout. PROPERTY LOCATION: **LY37 **Bulland CN** SUBDIVISION **SUBDIVISION		Construction Aut	<u>horization</u>		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1951, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1955, .1954, .1957, .1958, and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be meet. Systems shall be installed in accordance with the attached system layout. PROPERTY LOCATION: **LY37 **Bulland CN** SUBDIVISION **SUBDIVISION		(Required for Buildin	g Permit)		
PROPERTY LOCATION:	The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1		•	into this permit and shall be met. Systems	shall be installed in accordance
Subdivision			_		
Facility Type:	ISSUED TO: Cunhectand from			37 Balland CC	107 # 88
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures? Yes No Type of Wastewater System** Yes Town Yes Town Yes Yes No Type of Wastewater System** Yes Yes	7 TH. 7	,		de Woods	LUI # <u>20</u>
Type of Wastewater System** Four Day 252 Test Not Type	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		on 🗀 Kepair		
(See note below, if applicable					
(See note below, if applicable	Type of Wastewater System** Tump to	5%108XXXXXX	y = 1-12-	(Initial) Wastewater Flow: _	980 GPD
Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			/		
Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Pupto 2	520 10010vestes	(Repair)		
Septic Tank Size			,		
Pump Tank Size	•		300 feet	Trench Spacing: 5'	Feet on Center
Maximum Trench Depth of: 12-18 inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed (Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom) in all directions) Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs GPM Aggregate Depth:				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom) in all directions) Pump Requirements:	Tulip Tank Size gallons		_		
Pump Requirements:				`	
Pump Requirements:		•	+/-1/4"	36" above the trench bott	om)
Aggregate Depth:		•		•	
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA. NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA. **If applicable: I understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit. Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM		_6	inches below pipe
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA. NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA. **If applicable: I understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit. Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	<i></i>			Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA. **If applicable: / understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit. Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Conditions: Follow Con-	su Hants (Ago	v / .		inches total
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA. **If applicable: / understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit. Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST I	DE JOET FROM ANY DART OF CE	DTIC CVCTCM OD D	CDAID ADEA	——————————————————————————————————————
**If applicable: I understand the system type specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit. Owner/Legal Representative Signature:			LIIC 2121FW OK K	EPAIR AKEA.	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR D	RAIN FIELD AREA.			
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH	**If applicable: / understand the system type specified	' is different from the type specified	on the application.	I accept the specifications of the	his permit.
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH					
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH	Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	she ar the intended use change. The Construction	on Authorization shall not h		mushin of the site. This
Sal 1 As				-	
Authorized State Agent: Date: 4-23-15 Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 4-23-10	The second secon		and to the condition	JEE 1	JIL JILION
Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 4-23-20	Authorized State Agent:	Markonto	Date:	4-23-15	_
		Construction Authoriz	ation Expiration D	ate: 4-23-7	O

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

	Cite Citeteri
	PROPERTY LOCATON: 521437 Ballane RD SUBDIVISION Ballane waons LOT # 88
ISSUED TO: Conhect and Home	SUBDIVISION BALLAND WOODS LOT # 88
Authorized State Agent:	Manhon Date: 4-23-15
-	
	<u></u>
\wedge	* Follow Consultants Cagent
\	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
7 2 2 2 2	
1 1 1 1	
7-1-1-1-1	
1 2 4 1 1 2 mg	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
5% St.	
20 58	250/b 10/4 -
	250 pole sada
Det vo	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Krondinicle	
his cour	

Department of Environment, Health and Natural Resources Division of Environmental Health On-Site Wastewater Section

Sheet: Property ID: Lot #: File #: Code:

SOIL/SITE EVALUATION for ON-SITE WASTEWATER SYSTEM

Locati Water Evalua		5 €	Des Prop □Public□	e Evaluated: ign Flow (.1949): 42 perty Recorded:	Vell Spring	g 🔲 Oth	er		
P R O F I .1940		Horizon	SOIL MORPHOLOGY .1941		OTHER PROFILE FACTORS				
L E #	Landscape Position/ Slope %	Depth (In.)	.1941 Structure/ Texture	.1941 Consistence Mineralogy	.1942 Soil Wetness/ Color	.1943 Soil Depth (IN.)	.1956 Sapro Class	.1944 Restr Horiz	Profile Class & LTAR
1,2	64%	6-18	SL	Excarons					
		18-30	4- Co1-5	Encrowns	27"	Pn		PZ	, 4,
3.4	(1 ³⁵²	0-18	5L V	en Guvano					
		18-40	scrip	en Gurma	34-367	P2_		R	13.34 ×

							-		
Descrip	tion	In	itial Re	epair System	Other Factors (.1946):			1	
Available System T	e Space (.1945 Type(s)		rstem	Si	te Classification (.1948): Evaluated By: Others Present:	13			
Site LTA			- 5	.7					

SOUTHEASTERN SOIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOC., INC.

PROPOSED SUBSURFACE WASTE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DETAIL SHEET

	SUBDIVISION:	: BALLARD WOOR		LOT 88
	INITIAL SYSTE	M: APPROVED 25% RECUC	TION	REPAIR APPROVED 251/ REDUCTION
	DISTRIBUTION	V: SEPIAL	- Principle of the State of the	DISTRIBUTION SENIAL
	BENCHMARK:	100.0		LOCATION FL 88/90 (INITE
	NO. BEDROOI	vis: 4		LTAR 0.4 GPD/FT (INITIAL)
	LINE	FLAG COLOR	ELEVATION	O. 3 " (REPAIR) LENGTH
	<i>f</i>			é (
	SIA	<u>.</u>	102.00	70'
intia.	/2A	<u> </u>	100.92 99,25	80 ()
in the	7 3A 4A	<u>υ</u>	18.17	90′
5454				301
	5	دن.	99.58	70 (
	4	P	28.84	90'
	7	Ų	98.17	(15'
	8	0	97,17	60'
	<u>9</u>	س	96.34	60′
	10	P	95.84	50'
	<u> </u>	<u>Y</u>	94.84	45
				490' Augue
	BY MEA	NER		DATE 03/14/200
		FILE (INITIAL) MOST	Limiting	THERE SHALL BE NO GRADING,
	0-16	us (VFr, ws.)		CUTTING, LOGGING OR OTHER SOIL
	16-27.	ser (Fr, stall		DISTURBANCE IN SEPTIC AREA
		27" (IN WAREN ?		
	_	en L lines House		1
	INSTAU	upper & cinci A:	T 12" (ADD	6"cover/
	LOWER	2 ZUINES AT 15	•	

PROPOSED SEPTIC

